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DIN 6318 Getrapte bok

Omschrijving

DIN 6318, uit gelakt gietstaal
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

0887500095

88.750
8716563449935
82079099

Opspan gereedschap

Huvema verspanen metaal

Lengte (I1) 55 mm
Hoogte (h1) 95 mm
Hoogte (h2) 57,5 mm

Breedte (b1) 50 mm
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Product afbeeldingen
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